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$59,000

856 sq ft
2 bedrooms
1 baths

415 York Street
Pine River MN 56474

Status: Closed

Description:

York Street - The bones are good! This solid 2 BR/1BA city home is in need of a lot of "TLC". There are hardwood floors,
a newer furnace, full basement and a lot with Norway pine. This is a prime opportunity to restore and flip a home!

Additional Details:

Year Built 1960
Lot Acres 0.32
Lot Dimensions 100" x 140
School District 2174
Taxes $814
Taxes with Assessments ~ $880
Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Fuel: Natural Gas Heat: Forced Air

Driving Directions:

In Pine River, take Barclay Avenue across the dam then left at the stop sign, go 1/4 mile along the river then an immediate right on
York to 415 on your right.
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Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing

us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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